
Terminus/Interchange

Line 4  Weedon Road and Quarrendon

Line 1  Hospital - Bedgrove

Line 2  Hospital - Quarrendon 

Line 3  Town Centre – Fairford Leys

Line 5  Coppice – Buckingham Park
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Milton Keynes

To Wingrave and 
Buckingham

To Waddesdon and Bicester

To Haddenham, Thame and 
Oxford

Coppice

Elmhurst

QuarrendonHaydon Hill

Fairford Leys

Walton 
Court

Stoke Mandeville

Bedgrove

Southcourt

Other local services

301 
361

357

357, 358

323

358

365

365

323
358
365

323
358

260
280

361

366

366

317

365
X15


